First International Conference on Sustainable Urbanisation (ICSU 2010)

15"-17" December, 2010, Hong Kong, China
http://www.polyu.edu.hk/fclu/ICSU2010/

Half-day Mini-Symposium on Remote Sensing of the Urban

Environment (within the conference programme of ICSU 2010)
Selected papers will be published in a Special Issue of the International Journal of
Remote Sensing

Organiser: The Department of Land Surveying and Geo-Informatics, and Faculty
of Construction and Land Use, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Organising Committee:
Prof. Janet Nichol (chair) Isjanet@polyu.edu.hk

Dr Bruce King Isbaking@inet.polyu.edu.hk
Prof. Ding Xiaoli Isxlding@inet.polyu.edu.hk
Prof. Li Zhilin Iszlli@inet.polyu.edu.hk

Prof. Wen Zhong Shi Iswzshi@inet.polyu.edu.hk

Call for papers

Topics Organiser
Data acquisition for sustainable urbanization

(Photogrammetry, airborne laser scanning) Bruce King
Digital city modeling Wen Zhong Shi
Remote sensing of the urban heat island Janet Nichol
Remote sensing of urban air quality Janet Nichol
Remote sensing for urban planning Janet Nichol
InSAR for ground movement and stability assessment  Ding Xiaoli
Digital terrain modeling and visualization Li Zhilin

Abstracts of papers (in 150-300 words) should be emailed to Christine Wong at the
following address by 1* March, 2010:

Iskewong@inet.polyu.edu.hk



